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FACULTAD DE CONTADURIA Y ADMINISTRACION

PROG. ID NOMBRE
1 19408 ACEVEDO GUTIERREZ LUCERO
2 14493 AGATON SOTELO NIRINA
3 6198 ALARCON ORDUNA BLANCA IVONNE
4 17290 ALMAZAN ORTIZ ERICK
5 19492 ANZO GOMEZ GIOVANNA MARIEL
6
7
8
9

10935 ANORVE VALENTIN MARIA
7676 ARELLANO LOPEZ MARIA GUADALUPE
13065 ARELLANO MARCELO ALBERTO
156892 ARROYO ROSAS CITLALLI
10 20075 BALBUENA HERRERA EDUARDO
11 18815 BANOS RODRIGUEZ LIBRADO JACINTO
12 5215 BARRERA VILLA FRANCISCO
13 6781 BARRIOS CASARRUBIAS ANDRES
14 17134 CABRERA LUNA SHAILA ALECIRAM
15 18648 CALLEJA GARCIA JORGE ULISES
16 9760 CALVO MIRANDA VICENTE
17 18352 CARBAJAL SANCHEZ ALFREDO FABIAN
18 17127 CARMONA MARTINEZ DIANA
19 5353 CARMONA SERRANO MOISES
20 6173 CASTANEDA LIBORIO AURELIO JUAN
21 5880 CASTILLO MENDOZA JOAQUIN
22 13849 CASTILLO PEREZ NUBIA AREL|
23 13188 CERVANTES RESENDIZ MADELINE
24 5346 CHAVEZ MILLAN ENRIQUE
25 11612 CORTES GARCIA JAVIER
26 7990 CORTEZ JAIMES JULIO CESAR
27 9765 CUEVAS NAVA PABLO
28 10225 DE LA BARRERA SERRANO JOSE
29 9766 DELGADO CARRILLO WILIBALDO
30 4732 DILLANES CISNEROS MARTHA AMPARO
31 13947 ECHEVERRIA CASTRO JAVIER
32 20481 ENRIQUEZ RAMOS VICENTE
33 17119 ESTEVEZ CASTRO SERGIO
34 6780 ESTEVEZ FLORES BALDOMERO
35 6649 FUENTES SUASTEGUI GENI
36 9746 GALLARDO MORENO YANIRA
37 11330 GOMEZ MORALES MA. ESTELA CIELITO
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

18628
19531
5357
17397
10228
17958
9023
11882
7073
18013
20245
18411
10785
10846
221
5669
5347
11373
4114
12137
13950
10230
18353
18410
11181
6497
1766
19303
10231
5216
14733
9731
11627
10233
9773
10234
18881
10425
17040
19150

‘.r’,.l :;J o COM’SION
Consejo B
Uriiwa;'!sitariﬁ @ ELECTORAL

UAGro PROCESD 2024

GOMEZ OREGON CARINA
GOMEZ ROJAS MAYANIN
GONZALEZ CASTREJON SERGIO
GONZALEZ CHUPIN TERESA
GONZALEZ VELAZQUEZ JUAN GILBERTO
GUTIERREZ AGUERO RENE FELIPE DE JESUS
GUTIERREZ MORENO ANTONIO
GUTIERREZ MORENO ETEHEL

HEREDIA ABELARDO RUFO

HERNANDEZ ALARCON NANCY
HERNANDEZ CASTREJON NICOLAS
HERNANDEZ CHAVARRIA RUBEN
HERNANDEZ ORTEGA DELFINO

HUERTA VALDOVINOS ALBERTO
JIMENEZ TAPIA ANDRES

JIMENEZ TAPIA JESUS NERI

JUAREZ TAPIA ALFREDO

JUSTO RAMIREZ OCTAVIO

LARA MENDOZA MARCO ANTONIO

LARA SOLIS JUAN CARLOS

LOPEZ CORTES HIDOLFINA

LUNA BELLO ARACELI

LUNA GOMEZ KARLA DE MONSERRAT
MARIN IBARRA REMIGIO

MARTINEZ CASTELLANOS JOSE ADOLFO
MEJIA ABRAJAN IRMA

MENDEZ CASTREJON IRMA AMALIA
MERAZA GOMEZ VICTOR HUGO

MERAZA RADILLA JULIO CESAR

MOLINA BERNAL LUIS

MOLINA PAVON EDGAR

MOLINA PENALOZA MA. GUADALUPE
MONTALVO RENTERIA ZACARIAS
MORALES GALVEZ ADRIAN

MORENO NAVA VICTOR

MORILLON LOPEZ CARLOS

MORILLON RAMIREZ CARLOS ARMANDO
MUNIZ POLITO BENJAMIN
MUNOZ NOYOLA SILENT
OLEA OZUNA VIRGINIA LILIANA
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78 1884
79 6393
80 13503
81 18277
82 17879
83 14492
84 7160
85 10236
86 15835
87 15429
88 393
89 17142
90 10238
91 9163
92 14734
93 14993
94 1540
98 18741
96 7167
97 5935
98 587
99 17997
100 1081
101 15289
102 6189
103 10697
104 5359
105 20097
106 17118
107 9903
108 17140
109 18331
110 18345
111 18618
112 5970
118 9778
114 18510
115 18351
116 5174
117 19304
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OLIVAR CAMPOS SALVADOR

OREGON BERNARDINO GRACIELA
ORTEGA DIAZ CARISMA PRISCILA
ORTEGA DIAZ JORGE ALBERTO
ORTEGA DIAZ LUIS ENRIQUE

OTERO GUTIERREZ CARLOS ARIEL
OTERO ORBE ARIEL

PANO DE LEON BENITO

PERALTA RIOS BERNARDINO

PERALTA TAPIA LUZ MAGDALENA
PEREZ LOPEZ FIDENCIO

QUESADA ACEVEDO RUBEN JOSUE
QUINTERO CERON CRESCENCIO
RAMIREZ MARTINEZ RICARDO

RAMIREZ NAVARRETE MARYTHOM
REYES MEJIA RICHARD URIEL

REYES PENA DAVID ANTONIO

REYNA BIBIANO MILDSER ALINA

REYNA PONCE FLABIO

REZA SALGADO DEMETRIO

REZA SALGADO DOMINGA

REZA VAZQUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL

RIVERO CHANONA CARLOS HECTOR
RIVERO SOLANA GABRIELA DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO MIGUEL ANGEL
ROMAN NAVARRETE LUIS ENRIQUE
ROMAN ROMAN FRANCISCO

ROMERO CISNEROS SAID ALEJANDRO
ROSALES URIOSTEGUI OLIMPIA SUSANA
RUIZ PALACIOS ALEJANDRO

RUMBO JACINTOS ANASTACIO PRAXEDIS
SALDANA OTERO SAYUMI

SALVADOR FLORES AZUCENA
SANCHEZ CARBAJAL ANABEL
SANCHEZ DELGADO HUMBERTO
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ VLADIMIR HOMERO
SANTANA FLORES JONATHAN
SANTIAGO BIBIANO NESTOR ALAN
SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ MARCOS
SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ ESTHER
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118 18412 SERRANO SOTELO MIRTHA KARINA
119 17131 SERRANO TORRES JULIAN

120 18742 SOLANO BELLO ROXANA

121 19427 SOLANO VILLANUEVA SERGIO ARMANDO
122 5878 SOLIS MARTINEZ ADELA

123 11784 SOLIS SOTELO FAUSTO

124 8251 TENORIO RIVERA GENARO

125 17124 TENORIO VELAZCO MIRIAM

126 17881 TERAN OREGON ANGEL EMMANUEL
127 17811 TERRAZAS OREGON YANET YADIRA
128 7329 TORRES CUEVAS ELSA

129 14028 TREJO KURI EMMA YESMIN

130 15810 VALLE ARANDA EDWIN JOVANY

131 18938 VARGAS JARAMILLO HUMBERTO

132 5220 VARGAS VEGA LUCIO

133 17133 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ NALLELY

134 10726 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ ROSA ALEJANDRA
135 4470 VAZQUEZ MENDOZA JOSE HUGO

136 8552 VEGA CABRERA VICTOR MANUEL
137 18413 ZARAGOZA SANCHEZ JULIO JESUS
138 17128 ZAVALETA CARBAJAL EVELYN JANET

TOTAL: 138




